
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 

29

23

30

24

31

25 26 27 28

Our Mission Statement
BridgePrep Academy believes every child learns best in a safe, nurturing and 
stimulating environment where high academic expectations, self-esteem, good 

character and an appreciation for the arts are promoted. BridgePrep Academy’s 
mission is to provide a challenging academic curriculum that will encompass an 

enriched Spanish language program, technology and experiences that will enable 
students to develop in all areas. BridgePrep Academy’s goal is to educate well 

rounded individuals and enable students to reach their maximum potential.

BridgePrep Academy of Hollywood Hills

Middle School
Lead Day

No School
Holiday

NO UNIFORM $2 

Ice Cream 
$2

School T-shirt Day
with uniform bottom

Winter Break – No School – Dec. 26,2022 through 
January 6th, 2023

1400 N 46th Ave
Hollywood, FL 33021

www.BridgePrepHollywoodHills.com
Facebook: @BridgePrepHollywoodHills
Instagram: @bridgeprep_hollywoodhills

Middle School
Lead Day

Ninja Field Day

Pop corn $1

5:00 to
8:00 PM

8:30 AM – Cafeteria

8:45 AM – Cafeteria

No School

Character Trait

6:00 to
9:00 PM


