



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1400 N 46 <sup>th</sup> Ave Hollywood, FL 33021 <u>www.BridgePrepHollywoodHills.com</u> Facebook: @BridgePrepHollywoodHills Instagram: @bridgeprep_hollywoodhills		stimulating environm character and an app mission is to provide enriched Spanish lang s students to develop	<u>Our Mission Statement</u> BridgePrep Academy believes every child learns best in a safe, nurturing and stimulating environment where high academic expectations, self-esteem, good character and an appreciation for the arts are promoted. BridgePrep Academy's mission is to provide a challenging academic curriculum that will encompass an enriched Spanish language program, technology and experiences that will enable students to develop in all areas. BridgePrep Academy's goal is to educate well rounded individuals and enable students to reach their maximum potential.			Character Trait
1 A Cappy New + years	2	3 Winter Break	4 - No School - January 6th		6 through	7
8	9	10	Middle School 11 Lead Day	12 PTO Meeting 8:30 AM – Cafeteria	TEACHER   Planning Day   No School	14
15	16 MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY No School Holiday	17	18 Ice Cream \$2 \$2 \$5:00 to 8:00 PM	19	6:00 to 9:00 PM	21
22 29	23 30	24 31	Middle School 25 Lead Day	26	School T-shirt Day 27 with uniform bottom 27	28